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 Spring 2023 Faculty Office Hours 

INSTRUCTOR  OFFICE EXT. OFFICE HOURS  
TENURED & TENURED-TRACK FACULY 

Dr. Philip Vieira 
*Department Chair* 
pvieira@csudh.edu 

FT SBS A-341 3271 --- 

Dr. Kaylie Carbine 
Associate Chair  

kcarbine@csudh.edu 
 

FT SBS A-335 2235 Thursday  
10:30AM – 11:30AM  

Dr. Giacomo Bono 
gbono@csudh.edu  

FT SBS G-307 
 

3511 Tuesday  
11:30AM – 12:30PM  

2:30PM – 3:30PM or By Appt. 
Thursday  

8:30AM – 9:30AM  
12:30PM – 1:00PM or By Appt.  

Dr. Heather Butler 
hbutler@csudh.edu 

FT SBS G-303 
 

3462 Monday / Wednesday  
2:30PM – 3:00PM  

Dr. Maria Hurtado-Ortiz 
mhortiz@csudh.edu 

FT SBS A-331 
ONLINE 
ONLY 

 

3508 Friday 
10:00AM – 12:30PM (Online only) 

Dr. Ashley Membere 
amembere@csudh.edu 

FT SBS G-310 
 

3572 Monday / Wednesday 
3:30PM – 4:30PM  

Dr. Erin Merz 
emerz@csudh.edu 

FT SBS A-333 
 

3512 Thursday  
10:00AM -11:00PM (Office) 
3:00PM – 5:00PM (Zoom)  

 
Dr. Kevin Montes 

kmontes@csudh.edu 
FT SBS A-339 

 
2299 Not teaching Spring 2023 

Dr. Keisha Paxton 
kpaxton@csudh.edu 

FT SBS A-330 
 

3411 Monday  
9:00AM -10:00AM 

Wednesday  
1:30PM – 2:30PM (Zoom) 

 
Dr. Silvia Santos 

ssantos@csudh.edu 
FT SBS A-337 

 
3475 Thursday  

1:00PM – 3:00PM (Zoom)  

Dr. Samantha Scudder 
sscudder@csudh.edu 

FT SBS A-327 3117 Wednesday  
2:30PM – 3:30PM (Office) 

Thursday  
3:00PM – 4:00PM (Zoom) 

Zoom: https://csudh.zoom.us/j/89826126437  
Dr. Carl Sneed 

csneed@csudh.edu  
 

FT SBS A-329 3465 TBA 

Dr. Irene Tung 
itungphan@csudh.edu 

FT SBS G-309 
 

2742 Thursday  
5:00PM – 6:00PM & By Appt 

Dr. Tara Victor 
tvictor@csudh.edu 

FT SBS G-305 
 

3467 Thursday  
1:00PM – 3:00PM  
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INSTRUCTOR    OFFICE HOURS  
 Non-Tenure Track Faculty Lecturers 

Sami Alsalloom, M.A. 
salsalloom@csudh.edu  

PT SBS A-325 -- Tuesday / Thursday 
2:30PM – 3:30PM 

Zoom: https://csudh.zoom.us/j/4307917897  
 

Dr. Sharona Atkins 
satkins@csudh.edu 

PT Virtual -- Wednesday  
9:00AM – 10:00AM (PSY 415) 
10:00AM – 11:00AM (PSY 416) 
11:00AM – 12:00PM (PSY 322) 
12:00PM – 1:00PM (PSY 320) 

 
Dr. Kyran Barr 

kbarr@csudh.edu 
PT Virtual -- Tuesday / Thursday 

1:00PM – 2:00PM via email/Zoom 

Erin Barrett, M.A. 
ebarrett@csudh.edu 

PT SBS A-321 -- Monday / Wednesday  
7:30AM – 8:15AM & 10:00AM – 12:45PM 

Tuesday / Thursday  
7:30AM – 11:15AM  

Friday 
Zoom; By Appt.  

Joycelyn Bennett, M.A. 
Jbennett39@csudh.edu 

PT Virtual -- Tuesday / Thursday  
6:00PM – 7:00PM (Online) 

Dr. Didra (Taylor) Brown 
dtaylor@csudh.edu 

PT Virtual -- Monday / Wednesday  
6:00PM – 6:30PM 

Amber Broaden, M.A. 
abroaden@csudh.edu 

PT VIL 400 / 
Virtual  

-- Email Instructor to schedule appointment  

Dr. Chinah Chang 
chchang@csudh.edu 

PT Virtual  -- Email Instructor to schedule appointment 

Dr. Desiree Crevecouer-
MacPhail 

desireec@csudh.edu 

PT VIL 400 / 
Zoom 

-- Monday  
4:00PM – 5:00PM 

Thursday 
4:00PM – 5:00PM 

Friday 
By Appt.  

 
Dr. Kevin Dooley 

kedooley@csudh.edu  
PT SBS A-323 -- Monday  

9:00AM – 10:00AM & 2:30PM- 3:30PM By Appt 
Wednesday  

2:30PM – 3:30PM By Appt 

Donna El-Armale, M.A., LMFT 
delarmale@csudh.edu 

PT SBS A-321 
/ VIL 400 

-- Monday (SBS A-321) 
2:30PM – 4:00PM 
Thursday (VIL 400) 
11:15AM – 12:30PM 

 
Steven Frieze, M.A. 
sfrieze@csudh.edu 

PT SBS A-315 -- Monday / Wednesday  
2:30PM – 3:30PM  

Dr. LaFaune Gordon 
lagordon@csudh.edu 

PT SBS A-334 -- Monday 
12:00PM – 1:00PM & 3:00PM – 4:00PM 

Wednesday 
3:00PM – 4:00PM  
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Ara Haroutiounian, M.S. 
aharoutiounian@csudh.edu 

PT SBS G-305 
/ SBS A-

323 

-- Monday  
1:00PM – 1:30PM 

Thursday  
1:00PM – 1:30PM  

 
Christopher Johnson, M.A. 
cjohnson278@csudh.edu 

PT  -- TBA 
 
  
  

Dee Justiniani, M.A 
djustiniani@csudh.edu 

PT SBS A-325 -- Monday / Wednesday 
12:00PM – 3:00PM 
Tuesday / Thursday 
10:00AM – 2:00PM 

  
Michelle Kang, M.A. 

mkang13@csudh.edu 
PT VIL 500 -- Monday / Wednesday  

3:00PM – 5:00PM (Zoom) 
Tuesday / Thursday  

2:30PM – 4:00PM (VIL 500) 
Friday   

4:00PM – 5:00PM (Zoom) 
 

Zoom: https://csudh.zoom.us/my/michellekang10  
 

Dr. Nancy Melucci 
nmelucci@csudh.edu  

drnanjo@aol.com 
 

PT SBS A-334 
&  

ONLINE 

-- Monday 
4:30PM – 5:30PM (SBS A-334) 

Tuesday 
2:00PM – 4:00PM (ONLINE) 

6:00PM – 7:00PM (SBS A-334) 
Friday  

8:00AM – 8:30AM (ONLINE)  
 

Aimee Miller, M.A. 
aimiller@csudh.edu 

PT VIL 400 -- Monday / Tuesday / Thursday  
By Appt. 

Wednesday (VIL 400) 
3:00PM – 4:15PM 

Julianna Mojica, M.A.  
jmojica@csudh.edu 

PT SBS A-334 -- Tuesday (Zoom) 
1:00PM – 3:00PM 

Thursday (In-Person) 
1:00PM – 3:00PM  

 
Benjamin Peschek, M.A. 
bpeschek@csudh.edu  

PT Virtual -- Tuesday / Wednesday / Thursday 
7:00AM – 8:00AM Online  

Dr. Kim Proctor 
kproctor@csudh.edu 

PT Virtual /  
Zoom 

-- Tuesday / Wednesday  
3:00PM – 4:00PM  

 
Zoom: https://csudh.zoom.us/j/81763254498 

 
Kresh Reil, M.A. 

kreil1@csudh.edu 
PT SBS A-325 -- Monday / Wednesday 

11:30AM – 12:30PM 
Tuesday / Thursday  
5:30PM – 6:30PM 

 
Tomanika Taylor, M.A. 

totaylor@csudh.edu 
PT SBS A-321 -- Friday 

11:00AM – 12:45PM 
Saturday 

11:00AM – 12:45PM  
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Monique Turner, M.A. 
mturner34@csudh.edu 

PT SBS A-315 -- Monday (virtual) 
12:00PM – 1:00PM 

 Tuesday  
12:45PM – 1:45PM 

Dr. Josh Uhalt 
juhalt@csudh.edu 

PT Virtual  -- Tuesday  
7:00AM – 8:00AM By appt 

Steven Villalpando, M.A. 
svillalpando@csudh.edu 

PT SBS A-323 -- Monday / Wednesday 
3:00PM – 5:30PM  

Dr. Michael Wynne  
mwynne@csudh.edu 

PT SBS A-323 -- Monday / Wednesday 
5:30PM – 6:30PM 

Friday 
11:30AM – 12:30PM  

 
Stacy Zamora, M.A. 

Szamora26@csudh.edu 
PT Virtual -- Thursday 

4:00PM – 5:00PM or By Appt.  

Griselda Zermino, M.A., LFMT 
gzermino1@csudh.edu 

PT SBS A-323 
/ Virtual 

-- Tuesday  
8:45AM – 9:45AM  

 
Zoom: 

https://csudh.zoom.us/j/85355507102?pwd=UXROWWtIZVZDeFBqNnJ3
MkUzV2JkZz09 

Password: 240945 
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